
 

 

Zertifikat 

 
 

Die Zertifizierungsstelle von Swiss Safety Center AG  
bescheinigt, dass die Firma 

 

 
 

Sensia AG 
Bonnstrasse 22 
CH-3186 Düdingen 

 
 

Canisius AG 
Avenue Beauregard 3 
CH-1700 Fribourg 

für den Geltungsbereich 

Entwicklung, grafische Gestaltung, Datenaufbereitung 
und Produktion von Drucksachen, Beschriftungen und 
Verpackungen 

ein Qualitätsmanagementsystem  
erfolgreich anwendet nach 

ISO 9001:2015  

Registriernummer: 
Erstzertifizierung:: 
Gültig ab: 
Gültig bis: 

22-151-116 
20.04.2022 
20.04.2022 
19.04.2025 

  

 

Heinrich A. Bieler 
Leiter der Zertifizierungsstelle 

Wallisellen, 21.04.2022 

Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications 
Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen 

Ein Unternehmen der SVTI-Gruppe, Mitglied des TÜV-Verbands.  



 

 

Certificat 

 

L’organisme de certification de Swiss Safety Center SA   
atteste que la société 

 

 
 

Sensia SA 
Bonnstrasse 22 
CH-3186 Düdingen 

 
 

Canisius SA 
Avenue Beauregard 3 
CH-1700 Fribourg 

pour le domaine d’application de la / du 

Développement, création graphique, préparation des 
données et production d'imprimés, de réalisations 
publicitaires et d'emballages 

applique avec succès un système de management de la qualité  
selon 

ISO 9001:2015  

Numéro d’enregistrement: 
Certification initiale: 
Valable du: 
Valable jusqu’au: 

22-151-116 
20.04.2022 
20.04.2022 
19.04.2025 

  

 

Heinrich A. Bieler 
Directeur de l’organisme de certification 

Wallisellen, 21.04.2022 

Swiss Safety Center SA, Certifications 
Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen 

Une entreprise du Groupe ASIT, membre de l’Association du TÜV.  



 

 

Certificate 

 

The certification body of Swiss Safety Center AG    
hereby confirms that the company 

 

 
 

Sensia AG 
Bonnstrasse 22 
CH-3186 Düdingen 

 
 

Canisius AG 
Avenue Beauregard 3 
CH-1700 Fribourg 

for the scope 

Development, graphic design, data preparation and 
production of printed matter, advertising materials and 
packaging 

successfully applies a quality management system 
according to 

ISO 9001:2015  

Registration number: 
Initial certification: 
Valid from: 
Valid until: 

22-151-116 
20.04.2022 
20.04.2022 
19.04.2025 

  

 

Heinrich A. Bieler 
Head of the certification body 

Wallisellen, 21.04.2022 

Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications 
Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen 

A company of the SVTI Group, member of TÜV Association. 

 


